WS09
WS09 Series Water Sensor
Portable Measuring Device for Moisture Content in Oil
se
rv
ic
e
in

Incorrect calibration is indicated by CAL
FAIL and must be repeated.
7.4.4 Calibration kit & ordering information
Water sensor (handheld
unit and probe) with case: WS09DS
Water sensor, case and
optional calibration kit: WS09DSC
Probe only: WS09S
*Calibration kit: WS09CALK
**Calibration salts only: WS09CALS
Connecting cable: WS09CABLE
* Consists of the calibration device which
allows the sensor probed to be tightly
installed so that measurements is not
influenced by the surrounding air,